15
1S
B
C
10
10
08
S
02
02
Ordering Details For other coil voltage see 1SBC101023S0201.pdf
Main poles + Built-in aux.
contacts
Control coil voltage Type Order code Pack(ing) Weight
DC pieces kg (1 pce)
5L33L2A1+
A2 - 6T34T2
1L1
2T1
13
NO
NO
14
24 V ASL09-30-10S-81M 1SBL 103 004 M8110 40 0.28
48 V ASL09-30-10S-83M 1SBL 103 004 M8310 40 0.28
110 V ASL09-30-10S-86M 1SBL 103 004 M8610 40 0.28
220 V ASL09-30-10S-88M 1SBL 103 004 M8810 40 0.28
A1+
A2 -
5L33L2
6T34T2
1L1
2T1
21
NC
NC
22
24 V ASL09-30-01S-81M 1SBL 103 004 M8101 40 0.28
48 V ASL09-30-01S-83M 1SBL 103 004 M8301 40 0.28
110 V ASL09-30-01S-86M 1SBL 103 004 M8601 40 0.28
220 V ASL09-30-01S-88M 1SBL 103 004 M8801 40 0.28
Main Technical Data For complete technical data see 1SBC101017S0203.pdf
Main poles Rated operational voltage Ue max. 690 V
IEC AC-3 Utilization category
(for 1500 r.p.m., 50 Hz or 1800 r.p.m., 60 Hz, 3-phase motors)